(pummfl)

smart & reliable connections

O-rin NBR
ltem number 1321070017

Technical data
Material
Temperature range

Variant
Suitable for AG
d

s

NBR

-30°Cto +100°C

PG
PG 7
10 mm

1.5 mm

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com



(Wb

smart & reliable connections

O-rin NBR
ltem number 1321070017

Commercial data
Packaging Unit
EAN code
Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

Note:

500
4033878421116
8E-05 kg
ECO01181
ECO01181
ECO01181
23-07-16-01
40169300

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com



